BVTA16xxS SERIES VCTCXO
BROOKDALE   FREQUENCY  CONTROLS, INC.
 quality@brookdale.com | Toll Free: 1-800-229-8033 or 631-242-8033 | Fax: 631-595-1845
        FEATURES:
• DIL-14  THRU-HOLE PACKAGE  (W/TRIMMER ACCESS)
•  SINEWAVE OUTPUT
• RoHS Compliant; Pb FREE
• REQUEST A CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Vibration MIL-STD-202F method 204, (500 to 2000Hz 6g)(10-500Hz 5g)
Shock MIL-STD-202F method 213B, test conditions E, 1000GG 1/2sine wave
BTA16xxS  TCXO  SERIES  PART NUMBER GUIDE
MODEL STABILITY Output Voltage Control Voltage(Range) OPER. TEMP (°C) FREQ. TOLERANCE Pull Range FREQ
BVTA16 01=±1ppm S= Sinewave  5 = 5.0V Blank=2.5V(0.5~4.5V) B = 0°C TO 60°C Blank= ±2.5ppm 05=±5ppm
 15 =±1.5ppm  33 = 3.3V A=2.5V(0~5.0V) A = 0°C TO 70°C A = ±1.0 ppm 10=±10ppm
 02 =±2 ppm   C=2.5V(0.5~4.75V) C =-10 to 60°C B = ±1.5 ppm 15=±15ppm
 25 =±2.5ppm   D=2.5V(0.5~5.0V) H = -10°C TO 70°C C = ±2.0 ppm 20=±20ppm
 03 =±3ppm   E=1.65V(0.3~3.0V) D = -20°C TO 70°C  30=±30ppm
 04 =±4ppm   F=1.65V(0.5~2.5V) E = -30°C TO 75°C  40=±40ppm
 05 =±5ppm   G=1.65V(0~3.3V) M = -40°C TO 85°C  50=±50ppm
PART  NUMBER  EXAMPLE
BTA16 02 S 33  A  10 10.0
• FREQUENCY ADJUSTMENT TRIMMER (±3PPM MIN)
• FREQUENCY STABILITY AS TIGHT AS ±1.0 PPM
• -40 TO +85°C TEMPERATURE RANGE AVAILABLE
• REQUEST A QUOTE ON THIS DEVICE
BVTA16xxS SERIES VCTCXO